
ACC Meeting Calendar For 2022 
Deadline for Applications is 7 days before the meeting (rev.5/5/22) 

Tuesday, January 4    Time 9:30 am CANCELLED    

Tuesday, January 18    Time 9:30 am 

Tuesday, February 1   Time 9:30 am 

Tuesday, February 15    Time 9:30am 

Tuesday, March 1    Time 9:30 am 

Tuesday, March 15    Time 9:30 am CANCELLED 

Tuesday, April 5    Time 9:30 am 

Tuesday, April 19    Time 9:30 am CANCELLED 

Tuesday, May 3    Time 9:30 am 

Tuesday, May 17    Time 9:30 am 

Tuesday, June 7    Time 9:30 am 

Tuesday, June 21    Time 9:30 am 

Tuesday, July 5    Time 9:30 am 

Tuesday, August 2     Time 9:30 am 

Tuesday, September 6   Time 9:30 am 

Tuesday, September 20    Time 9:30 am 

Tuesday, October 4    Time 9:30 am 

Tuesday, October 18    Time 9:30 am 

Tuesday, November 1    Time 9:30 am 

Tuesday, November 15    Time 9:30 am 

Tuesday, December 6   Time 9:30 am 

Tuesday, December 20    Time 9:30 am 


